Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Project Name :
Location :
Quantity :
Date :
Note :
Specification Sheet

vertical surfaces.
Example: CM-8-9-25T-VN-E-D-B-B
Order Information
Model
CM
Cylinder Length Power Color Quality
Cylinder Pendant LED Lighting Fixture
8 - 8 inches *
12 - 12 inches
20 - 20 inches
24 - 24 inches
9 - 9W *
12 - 12W
25T - 2500K, CRI>95
27T - 2700K, CRI>95
30T - 3000K, CRI>95
30C - 3000K, CRI>90
35C - 3500K, CRI>90
40C - 4000K, CRI>90
DW - Dim to Warm
CRI>80 � 2200K-3000K
Beam Angle Dimming Cut Body Color Baffle Color
VN - Very Narrow Spot 9°*
NS - Narrow Spot 13°
N - Narrow 20°
M - Medium 43°
W - Wide 56°
E - ELV/Triac Dimming
V - 0-10V Dimming
D - Diagonal Cut
F - Flat Cut
B - Black
W - White
B - Black
G - Gold
W - White
* 8” is available for Flat cut only.
* 9” is available only in 9W.
CRI 90+
EV
Dimmable
Canister Pendant Medium
2.5” Pendent LED Downlight
Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Dimensions Diagonal Cut
Photometric Data for 30C COB
CBCP:8,370fc9° Ø (in.)(fc)
6
11
17
23
28
920
230
102
57
36 9°
447 lm
3
6
9
12
15
D(ft)
CBCP: 7,016fc13° Ø (in.)(fc)
8
16